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167 1 1 0.02% 130 100 1,603 30.83% 95 43 4,367 83.98% 60 11 5,157 99.17%

165 1 2 0.04% 129 107 1,710 32.88% 94 41 4,408 84.77% 59 3 5,160 99.23%

163 7 9 0.17% 128 112 1,822 35.04% 93 41 4,449 85.56% 58 1 5,161 99.25%

162 2 11 0.21% 127 110 1,932 37.15% 92 43 4,492 86.38% 57 4 5,165 99.33%

161 6 17 0.33% 126 101 2,033 39.10% 91 44 4,536 87.23% 56 5 5,170 99.42%

160 1 18 0.35% 125 94 2,127 40.90% 90 29 4,565 87.79% 55 4 5,174 99.50%

159 4 22 0.42% 124 98 2,225 42.79% 89 36 4,601 88.48% 54 6 5,180 99.62%

158 7 29 0.56% 123 101 2,326 44.73% 88 28 4,629 89.02% 53 3 5,183 99.67%

157 11 40 0.77% 122 113 2,439 46.90% 87 36 4,665 89.71% 52 2 5,185 99.71%

156 9 49 0.94% 121 95 2,534 48.73% 86 33 4,698 90.35% 51 2 5,187 99.75%

155 13 62 1.19% 120 109 2,643 50.83% 85 32 4,730 90.96% 50 1 5,188 99.77%

154 9 71 1.37% 119 114 2,757 53.02% 84 22 4,752 91.38% 49 4 5,192 99.85%

153 24 95 1.83% 118 99 2,856 54.92% 83 35 4,787 92.06% 48 2 5,194 99.88%

152 18 113 2.17% 117 88 2,944 56.62% 82 28 4,815 92.60% 47 1 5,195 99.90%

151 32 145 2.79% 116 93 3,037 58.40% 81 30 4,845 93.17% 46 2 5,197 99.94%

150 23 168 3.23% 115 100 3,137 60.33% 80 15 4,860 93.46% 45 1 5,198 99.96%

149 28 196 3.77% 114 83 3,220 61.92% 79 20 4,880 93.85% 44 1 5,199 99.98%

148 35 231 4.44% 113 78 3,298 63.42% 78 21 4,901 94.25% 40 1 5,200 100.00%

147 34 265 5.10% 112 82 3,380 65.00% 77 15 4,916 94.54%

146 45 310 5.96% 111 80 3,460 66.54% 76 21 4,937 94.94%

145 50 360 6.92% 110 71 3,531 67.90% 75 17 4,954 95.27%

144 56 416 8.00% 109 69 3,600 69.23% 74 25 4,979 95.75%

143 60 476 9.15% 108 71 3,671 70.60% 73 25 5,004 96.23%

142 62 538 10.35% 107 75 3,746 72.04% 72 18 5,022 96.58%

141 64 602 11.58% 106 60 3,806 73.19% 71 18 5,040 96.92%

140 67 669 12.87% 105 66 3,872 74.46% 70 13 5,053 97.17%

139 82 751 14.44% 104 67 3,939 75.75% 69 13 5,066 97.42%

138 80 831 15.98% 103 62 4,001 76.94% 68 10 5,076 97.62%

137 104 935 17.98% 102 46 4,047 77.83% 67 10 5,086 97.81%

136 84 1,019 19.60% 101 57 4,104 78.92% 66 13 5,099 98.06%

135 92 1,111 21.37% 100 47 4,151 79.83% 65 15 5,114 98.35%

134 108 1,219 23.44% 99 44 4,195 80.67% 64 6 5,120 98.46%

133 84 1,303 25.06% 98 49 4,244 81.62% 63 11 5,131 98.67%

132 99 1,402 26.96% 97 41 4,285 82.40% 62 7 5,138 98.81%

131 101 1,503 28.90% 96 39 4,324 83.15% 61 8 5,146 98.96%
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